
 

 

 

 

Study Dates for Mentor/Education Preparation Module AC1000 

Mentor/Education Preparation Full 
Course Cohorts 

Professional Group 

September 4th Cohort Midwives 
Nurses 

September 6th Cohort Nurses 
Operating Department Practitioners 

September 7th Cohort Nurses 
October 30th Cohort Occupational Therapists 

Physiotherapists  
October 31st Cohort Midwives  

Nurses 
November 1st Cohort Nurses 

Operating Department Practitioners 
January 8th Cohort Nurses 

Operating Department Practitioners 
January 9th Cohort Nurses 
February 26th Cohort Occupational Therapists 

Physiotherapists 
March 6th Cohort Nurses 

Operating Department Practitioners 
April 30th Cohort Midwives 

Nurses 
May 3rd Cohort Nurses 

 

Mentor/Education Preparation One 
Day Course (APEL) Cohorts 

Professional Group 

10th September Cohort All 

14th January Cohort All 

13th May Cohort All 

 

 



Full Study Dates for Mentor/Education Preparation Cohort 

Cohort – September 4th 

Study Dates: 

• Tuesday 4th September 
• Tuesday 18th September 
• Tuesday 25th September 
• Tuesday 9th October 
• Tuesday 16th October 

Cohort – September 6th 

Study Dates: 

• Thursday 6th September 
• Thursday 20th September 
• Thursday 27th September 
• Thursday 11th October 
• Thursday 18th October 

Cohort – September 7th 

Study Dates: 

• Friday 7th September 
• Friday 21st September 
• Friday 28th September 
• Friday 12th October 
• Friday 19th October 

Cohort – October 30th 

Study Dates: 

• Tuesday 30th October 
• Tuesday 6th November 
• Tuesday 4th December 

 
 
 

 



Cohort – October 31st  

Study Dates: 

• Wednesday 31st October 
• Wednesday 14th November 
• Wednesday 21st November 
• Wednesday 5th December 
• Wednesday 12th December 

Cohort – November 1st  

Study Dates: 

• Thursday 1st November 
• Thursday 15th November 
• Thursday 22nd November 
• Thursday 6th December 
• Thursday 13th December 

Cohort – January 8th 

Study Dates: 

• Tuesday 8th January 
• Tuesday 22nd January 
• Tuesday 29th January 
• Tuesday 12th February 
• Tuesday 26th February 

Cohort – January 9th  

Study Dates: 

• Wednesday 9th January 
• Wednesday 23rd January 
• Wednesday 30th January 
• Wednesday 13th February 
• Wednesday 27th February 

 

 

 



Cohort – February 26th  

Study Dates: 

• Tuesday 26th February 
• Tuesday 5th March 
• Tuesday 16th April 

Cohort – March 6th  

Study Dates: 

• Wednesday 6th March 
• Wednesday 20th March 
• Wednesday 27th March 
• Wednesday 17th April 
• Wednesday 24th April 

Cohort – April 30th  

Study Dates: 

• Tuesday 30th April 
• Tuesday 14th May 
• Tuesday 21st May 
• Tuesday 4th June 
• Tuesday 11th June 

Cohort – May 3rd   

Study Dates: 

• Friday 3rd May 
• Friday 17th May 
• Friday 24th May 
• Friday 7th June 
• Friday 14th June 

 

 


